



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 003 Contract ID: 0042-0311 Counties: EAST HARTFORD  
Letting Date: November 28, 2012 2:00 pm District(s): DOT Headquarters  
Contract Time: CD - 362 Days

Contract Description: REPLACEMENT OF NOISE BARRIER WALLS ROUTE 15 Project(s): D.N.A.

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	\$3,679,274.00	100.00%
2	MIG Corporation, Inc.	\$4,136,674.40	112.43%
3	Northern Construction Service, LLC	\$4,165,006.00	113.20%
4	Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.	\$4,168,267.45	113.29%
5	New England Infrastructure, Inc.	\$4,250,791.25	115.53%
6	Arborio Corporation	\$4,696,193.40	127.64%
7	Waters Construction Co., Inc.	\$4,982,636.36	135.42%
8	Dayton Construction Company, Inc.	\$5,299,503.75	144.04%
9	Baier Construction Co., Inc.	\$5,724,162.70	155.58%
10	The Quaker Corporation	\$6,852,672.00	186.25%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0042-0311

Counties: EAST HARTFORD

Letting Date: November 28, 2012

District(s): DOT Headquarters

Call Order: 003

Project(s): D.N.A.

Contract Time: CD - 362 Days

Contract Description: REPLACEMENT OF NOISE BARRIER WALLS ROUTE 15

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Unit Price		Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		100% STATE			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0010	0201001	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS						
0020	0202000	160.000	60.00000	9,600.00	45.00000	7,200.00	30.00000	4,800.00
	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.						
0030	0202100	190.000	250.00000	47,500.00	60.00000	11,400.00	300.00000	57,000.00
	ROCK EXCAVATION	c.y.						
0040	0202529	2,120.000	3.00000	6,360.00	1.15000	2,438.00	3.00000	6,360.00
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.						
0050	0207000	290.000	40.00000	11,600.00	30.00000	8,700.00	30.00000	8,700.00
	BORROW	c.y.						
0060	0209001	1,010.000	10.00000	10,100.00	2.00000	2,020.00	3.00000	3,030.00
	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	s.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION: 1</b>	100% STATE			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0070 0210820	2,500.000	1.00000	2,500.00	1.00000	2,500.00	1.00000	2,500.00
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS) est.							
0080 0212000	706.000	45.00000	31,770.00	35.00000	24,710.00	30.00000	21,180.00
SUBBASE c.y.							
0090 0219001	4,910.000	7.00000	34,370.00	3.00000	14,730.00	8.00000	39,280.00
SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM l.f.							
0100 0406170	170.000	230.00000	39,100.00	145.00000	24,650.00	225.00000	38,250.00
HMA S1 ton							
0110 0406171	120.000	230.00000	27,600.00	140.00000	16,800.00	225.00000	27,000.00
HMA S0.5 ton							
0120 0507006	1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00	950.00000	950.00	700.00000	700.00
TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN TOP ea.							
0130 0507039	6.000	1,200.00000	7,200.00	800.00000	4,800.00	1,000.00000	6,000.00
TYPE "C-L" CB TOP MODIFIED ea.							
0140 0507316	1.000	2,800.00000	2,800.00	1,200.00000	1,200.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE - TYPE II TOP (MODIFIED) ea.							
0150 0507701	1.000	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1,200.00000	1,200.00	300.00000	300.00
RESET TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN ea.							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>	<b>100% STATE</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0160	0606033	18.000	500.0000	9,000.00	2,000.0000	36,000.00	3,000.0000	54,000.00
	RECONSTRUCT PARAPET ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0170	0653100	80.000	35.00000	2,800.00	20.00000	1,600.00	30.00000	2,400.00
	CLEAN EXISTING CULVERT - 12" TO 42" DIAMETER ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0180	0703012	30.000	75.00000	2,250.00	60.00000	1,800.00	75.00000	2,250.00
	MODIFIED RIPRAP	c.y.						
0190	0728030	378.000	5.00000	1,890.00	7.50000	2,835.00	6.00000	2,268.00
	NO.3 CRUSHED STONE	c.f.						
0200	0755009	3,500.000	3.00000	10,500.00	3.25000	11,375.00	3.00000	10,500.00
	GEOTEXTILE ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0210	0813010	20.000	40.00000	800.00	4.00000	80.00	20.00000	400.00
	REMOVAL OF GRANITE STONE CURBING	I.f.						
0220	0815001	120.000	25.00000	3,000.00	7.00000	840.00	20.00000	2,400.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	I.f.						
0230	0815091	96.000	15.00000	1,440.00	5.00000	480.00	10.00000	960.00
	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	I.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID				(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>	<b>100% STATE</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0240	0821127	2,150.000	7.00000	15,050.00	12.50000	26,875.00	10.00000	21,500.00	
	REMOVAL OF PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	I.f.							
0250	0821178	390.000	120.00000	46,800.00	110.00000	42,900.00	100.00000	39,000.00	
	PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB ("F" SHAPE - DOUBLE FACE)	I.f.							
0260	0821390	2,176.000	90.00000	195,840.00	115.00000	250,240.00	115.00000	250,240.00	
	PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB (SPECIAL) ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.							
0270	0821391	15.000	1,000.00000	15,000.00	750.00000	11,250.00	675.00000	10,125.00	
	JERSEY SHAPE TRANSITION TO A PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB (SPECIAL) ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.							
0280	0821392	60.000	700.00000	42,000.00	650.00000	39,000.00	525.00000	31,500.00	
	PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB (SPECIAL) TRANSITION TO SLOPED GRANITE BARRIER CURB ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.							
0290	0821393	30.000	1,500.00000	45,000.00	1,000.00000	30,000.00	950.00000	28,500.00	
	JERSEY SHAPE TRANSITION TO F-SHAPE PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>	<b>100% STATE</b>	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0300	0822001	3,680.000	35.00000	128,800.00	33.00000	121,440.00	30.00000	110,400.00
	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0310	0904972	18.000	15.00000	270.00	500.00000	9,000.00	1,000.00000	18,000.00
	REMOVE AND RESTORE METAL BRIDGE RAIL (TRAFFIC) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0320	0910170	120.000	26.00000	3,120.00	27.00000	3,240.00	26.00000	3,120.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350)	I.f.						
0330	0910174	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00	2,700.00000	2,700.00	2,700.00000	2,700.00
	R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT - JERSEY SHAPED PARAPET	ea.						
0340	0910186	2.000	700.00000	1,400.00	700.00000	1,400.00	700.00000	1,400.00
	R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT - TRAILING END	ea.						
0350	0911923	2.000	1,500.00000	3,000.00	1,370.00000	2,740.00	1,400.00000	2,800.00
	R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I	ea.						
0360	0912503	290.000	4.00000	1,160.00	5.00000	1,450.00	3.00000	870.00
	REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL	I.f.						
0370	0913023	63.000	80.00000	5,040.00	75.00000	4,725.00	75.00000	4,725.00
	6' POLYVINYL CHLORIDE CHAIN LINK FENCE	I.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>100% STATE</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0380	0916111	7,685.000	40.00000	307,400.00	42.00000	322,770.00	41.00000	315,085.00
	NOISE BARRIER WALL (STRUCTURE)	s.f.						
	** See Special Provisions **							
0390	0916123	8,330.000	50.00000	416,500.00	79.00000	658,070.00	82.00000	683,060.00
	NOISE BARRIER WALL -	s.f.						
	TRANSPARENT (STRUCTURE) ** See							
	Special Provisions **							
0400	0916126	38,184.000	30.00000	1,145,520.00	40.00000	1,527,360.00	35.00000	1,336,440.00
	NOISE BARRIER WALL ** See Special	s.f.						
	Provisions **							
0410	0916219	140.000	40.00000	5,600.00	250.00000	35,000.00	1,000.00000	140,000.00
	ROCK IN POLE EXCAVATION ** See	v.f.						
	Special Provisions **							
0420	0916406	2,737.000	30.00000	82,110.00	22.00000	60,214.00	35.00000	95,795.00
	REMOVE NOISE BARRIER WALL **	l.f.						
	See Special Provisions **							
0430	0916408	1,056.000	35.00000	36,960.00	32.00000	33,792.00	50.00000	52,800.00
	REMOVE NOISE BARRIER WALL	l.f.						
	(STRUCTURE) ** See Special							
	Provisions **							
0440	0917010	1,000.000	1.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00
	REPAIR GUIDERAIL (ESTIMATED	est.						
	COST) ** See Special Provisions **							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
<b>SECTION: 1</b>	<b>100% STATE</b>	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0450	0939001	151.000	1.00000	151.00	1.00000	151.00	80.00000	12,080.00
	SWEEPING FOR DUST CONTROL	hr						
0460	0942001	1.000	1.00000	1.00	500.00000	500.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
	CALCIUM CHLORIDE FOR DUST CONTROL	ton						
0470	0944000	3,111.000	7.00000	21,777.00	5.00000	15,555.00	6.00000	18,666.00
	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.						
0480	0946001	1.000	400.00000	400.00	350.00000	350.00	700.00000	700.00
	LIMING	ton						
0490	0949000	4,000.000	9.00000	36,000.00	4.30000	17,200.00	5.00000	20,000.00
	WOOD CHIP MULCH	s.y.						
0500	0949014	40.000	12.00000	480.00	16.00000	640.00	20.00000	800.00
	RUDBECKIA HIRTA BLACK-EYED SUSAN 1 QT. CONT.	ea.						
0510	0949086	20.000	30.00000	600.00	42.00000	840.00	75.00000	1,500.00
	CLETHRA ALNIFOLIA SUMMERSWEET 2'- 3' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0520	0949104	19.000	195.00000	3,705.00	333.00000	6,327.00	150.00000	2,850.00
	ACER SACCHARUM, SUGAR MAPLE, 1 3/4" - 2" CAL. B.B.	ea.						





Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION: 1</b>	100% STATE			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0530 0949107	125.000 ea.	26.00000	3,250.00	45.00000	5,625.00	70.00000	8,750.00
CORNUS SERICEA REDOSIER DOGWOOD 24" - 30" HT. B.B.							
0540 0949111	400.000 l.f.	10.00000	4,000.00	8.00000	3,200.00	3.00000	1,200.00
PROTECTIVE FENCING ** See Special Provisions **							
0550 0949142	190.000 ea.	40.00000	7,600.00	54.00000	10,260.00	40.00000	7,600.00
QUERCUS PALUSTRIS, PIN OAK, 24" - 36" HT. NO.3 CONTAINER							
0560 0949160	1,136.000 s.y.	18.00000	20,448.00	10.50000	11,928.00	20.00000	22,720.00
SPECIAL SOIL PREPARATION ** See Special Provisions **							
0570 0949204	200.000 ea.	30.00000	6,000.00	37.00000	7,400.00	65.00000	13,000.00
FORSYTHIA SUSPENSА WEEPING FORSYTHIA 3'-4' HT. B.R.							
0580 0949285	60.000 ea.	30.00000	1,800.00	39.00000	2,340.00	50.00000	3,000.00
HAMAMELIS VIRGINIANA, WITCH HAZEL 18" - 24" HT. B.B.							
0590 0949358	12.000 ea.	300.00000	3,600.00	365.00000	4,380.00	150.00000	1,800.00
PRUNUS SERRULATA KWANZAN-KWANZAN CHERRY 2"-2 1/2" CAL. B.B .							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>100% STATE</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0600	0949379	10.000	104.00000	1,040.00	178.00000	1,780.00	70.00000	700.00
	PICEA ABIES, NORWAY SPRUCE, 3' - 4' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0610	0949568	40.000	11.00000	440.00	18.00000	720.00	20.00000	800.00
	PENNISETUM "HAMELN", HAMELN FOUNTAIN GRASS, 1 GALLON CONTAINER	ea.						
0620	0949629	73.000	140.00000	10,220.00	208.00000	15,184.00	85.00000	6,205.00
	PINUS STROBUS EASTERN WHITE PINE 5'-6' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0630	0949648	22.000	190.00000	4,180.00	300.00000	6,600.00	150.00000	3,300.00
	PICEA PUNGENS COLORADO SPRUCE 5'-6' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0640	0949709	105.000	130.00000	13,650.00	200.00000	21,000.00	135.00000	14,175.00
	AMELANCHIER CANADENSIS SHADBLOW SERVICEBERRY 4' - 5' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0650	0949729	30.000	64.00000	1,920.00	55.00000	1,650.00	85.00000	2,550.00
	TAXUS MEDIA DENSIFORMIS DENSE SPREADING YEW 24" - 30" HT. B.B.	ea.						
0660	0949757	40.000	360.00000	14,400.00	400.00000	16,000.00	160.00000	6,400.00
	AMELANCHIER GRANDIFLORA "AUTUMN BRILLIANCE", AUTUMN BRILLIANCE SERVICEBERRY, 8' - 10' HT. B.B.	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION: 1</b>	<b>100% STATE</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0670 0949828	230.000	40.00000	9,200.00	75.00000	17,250.00	50.00000	11,500.00
ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 3'- 4' HT. WHIPS B.R.	ea.						
0680 0949865	10.000	500.00000	5,000.00	450.00000	4,500.00	210.00000	2,100.00
SALIX NIGRA, BLACK WILLOW 1 3/4"- 2" CAL. B.R.	ea.						
0690 0949919	16.000	325.00000	5,200.00	380.00000	6,080.00	155.00000	2,480.00
PLATANUS ACERIFOLIA LONDON PLANETREE 2"-2 1/2" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0700 0949957	13.000	380.00000	4,940.00	350.00000	4,550.00	325.00000	4,225.00
LIRIODENDRON TULIPIFERA TULIPTREE 1 3/4"- 2" CAL. B.B	ea.						
0710 0949979	16.000	430.00000	6,880.00	400.00000	6,400.00	225.00000	3,600.00
QUERCUS PALUSTRIS PIN OAK 2 1/2"- 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0720 0950005	3,111.000	1.00000	3,111.00	1.40000	4,355.40	2.00000	6,222.00
TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.						
0730 0952001	(1.000)	1.00000	1.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING	LS						
0740 0969062	9.000	3,500.00000	31,500.00	1,600.00000	14,400.00	2,000.00000	18,000.00
CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>	100% STATE			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0750	0970006 12,000.000	1.00000	12,000.00	1.00000	12,000.00	1.00000	12,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **						
	est.						
0760	0970007 110.000	1.00000	110.00	45.00000	4,950.00	46.00000	5,060.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **						
	hr						
0770	0971001 (1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0780	0975002 (1.000)	360,000.00000	360,000.00	294,000.00000	294,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00
	MOBILIZATION						
	LS						
0790	0976002 1,000.000	1.00000	1,000.00	0.90000	900.00	1.00000	1,000.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY						
	day						
0800	0978002 100.000	85.00000	8,500.00	80.00000	8,000.00	85.00000	8,500.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM						
	ea.						
0810	0979003 2.000	150.00000	300.00	110.00000	220.00	120.00000	240.00
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III ** See Special Provisions **						
	ea.						
0820	0980001 (1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	5,500.00000	5,500.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>	100% STATE			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0830 0981100	100.000	42.00000	4,200.00	40.00000	4,000.00	45.00000	4,500.00
42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0840 1001001	875.000	11.00000	9,625.00	9.00000	7,875.00	10.00000	8,750.00
TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING	l.f.						
0850 1002101	4.000	700.00000	2,800.00	700.00000	2,800.00	650.00000	2,600.00
LIGHT STANDARD FOUNDATION - TYPE I	ea.						
0860 1003912	4.000	200.00000	800.00	250.00000	1,000.00	200.00000	800.00
REMOVE CONCRETE LIGHT STANDARD BASE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0870 1003916	4.000	850.00000	3,400.00	900.00000	3,600.00	850.00000	3,400.00
REMOVE AND RELOCATE LIGHT STANDARD ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0880 1008115	875.000	7.00000	6,125.00	8.00000	7,000.00	10.00000	8,750.00
2" RIGID METAL CONDUIT IN TRENCH	l.f.						
0890 1012031	3,600.000	4.00000	14,400.00	4.00000	14,400.00	4.00000	14,400.00
NO. 2 SINGLE CONDUCTOR	l.f.						
0900 1015001	950.000	1.00000	950.00	0.80000	760.00	0.50000	475.00
NO. 8 BARE COPPER GROUNDING CONDUCTOR	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>100% STATE</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0910	1020042 (1.000)	5,500.00000	5,500.00	5,800.00000	5,800.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
MAINTAIN EXISTING ILLUMINATION ** See Special Provisions **							
0920	1130000 30.000	15.00000	450.00	10.00000	300.00	25.00000	750.00
HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW							
0930	1131002 30.000	40.00000	1,200.00	22.00000	660.00	60.00000	1,800.00
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **							
0940	1205207 80.000	10.00000	800.00	26.00000	2,080.00	15.00000	1,200.00
TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR							
0950	1205209 3.000	40.00000	120.00	70.00000	210.00	40.00000	120.00
TYPE DE-9 DELINEATOR							
0960	1220013 1,000.000	12.00000	12,000.00	18.00000	18,000.00	15.00000	15,000.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **							
0970	1801000 8.000	300.00000	2,400.00	200.00000	1,600.00	300.00000	2,400.00
REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 200 LB.							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>100% STATE</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0980	1801001	4.000	300.00000	1,200.00	200.00000	800.00	300.00000	1,200.00
	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB.	ea.						
0990	1801002	13.000	300.00000	3,900.00	200.00000	2,600.00	300.00000	3,900.00
	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB.	ea.						
1000	1801003	17.000	300.00000	5,100.00	200.00000	3,400.00	300.00000	5,100.00
	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB.	ea.						
1010	1801004	17.000	300.00000	5,100.00	200.00000	3,400.00	300.00000	5,100.00
	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB.	ea.						
1020	1807010	8.000	350.00000	2,800.00	320.00000	2,560.00	300.00000	2,400.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 200 LB ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
1030	1807011	4.000	350.00000	1,400.00	320.00000	1,280.00	300.00000	1,200.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
1040	1807012	13.000	350.00000	4,550.00	320.00000	4,160.00	300.00000	3,900.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>100% STATE</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
1050	1807013	17.000	350.00000	5,950.00	320.00000	5,440.00	300.00000	5,100.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB	ea.						
1060	1807014	17.000	350.00000	5,950.00	320.00000	5,440.00	300.00000	5,100.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB	ea.						
1070	1807101	2.000	700.00000	1,400.00	950.00000	1,900.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00
	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A	ea.						
1080	1806200	400.000	10.00000	4,000.00	52.00000	20,800.00	20.00000	8,000.00
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE	hr						
BB	1							
1090	1806200-02	400.000						
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE	hr						
BB	2							





Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) MIG Corporation, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service, LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		100% STATE		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
1110	0602910	800.000	5.00000	4,000.00	37.00000	29,600.00	45.00000	36,000.00
DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
1120	0714050	500.000	1.00000	500.00	1.00000	500.00	55.00000	27,500.00
TEMPORARY EARTH RETAINING SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.						
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$3,679,274.00		\$4,136,674.40		\$4,165,006.00
<b>Contract Totals</b>				<b>\$3,679,274.00</b>		<b>\$4,136,674.40</b>		<b>\$4,165,006.00</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum